Position

Envir Hith Spec llI

Envir Hith Spec IlI

Envir HIth Spec I

Envir HIth Spec IV

Envir Hith Spec IlI

Envir HIth Spec IV

Envir HIth Spec I

Envir Hith Spec IlI

Envir HIth Spec Il

Envir Hith Spec I

Envir HIth Spec IV

Envir HIth Spec I

Envir HIth Program Supr-E

Envir Hith Spec IlI

Envir HIth Spec Il

Envir Hith Program Supr-E

Envir Hith Spec |

Other Positions Held

Election Volunteer
Worker

County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

Department

Env Hlth-
Food/Pools/Water Sys

Env Hlth-
Food/Pools/Water Sys

Env Hlth-
Food/Pools/Water Sys

Env Hlth-
Food/Pools/Water Sys

Env Hlth-
Food/Pools/Water Sys

Env Hlth-
Food/Pools/Water Sys

Env Hlth-
Food/Pools/Water Sys

Env Hlth-
Food/Pools/Water Sys

Env HIth-
Food/Pools/Water Sys

Env Hlth-
Food/Pools/Water Sys

Env Hlth-
Food/Pools/Water Sys

Env Hlth-
Food/Pools/Water Sys

Env Hlth-
Food/Pools/Water Sys

Env Hlth-
Food/Pools/Water Sys

Env Hlth-
Food/Pools/Water Sys

Env Hlth-
Food/Pools/Water Sys

Env Hlth-
Food/Pools/Water Sys

Total Wages

$100,283

$97,588

$96,364

$95,246

$91,297

$90,533

$90,524

$88,482

$86,684

$74,440

$74,427

$73,025

$72,977

$71,098

$64,643

$56,217

$54,103

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$43,055

$48,249

$47,937

$53,775

$34,882

$43,287

$36,572

$43,259

$43,094

$28,455

$40,331

$25,983

$33,792

$31,561

$43,547

$20,290

$14,636



Envir Hlth Technician Il

Envir HIth Program Supr-E

Envir Hith Spec IlI

Envir Hith Spec |

Fiscal Office Asst I

Comcbl Disease Invest

Office Assistant Il

Envir HIth Spec I

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

Env HIth-
Food/Pools/Water Sys

Env Hlth-
Food/Pools/Water Sys

Env Hlth-
Food/Pools/Water Sys

Env Hlth-
Food/Pools/Water Sys

Env Hlth-
Food/Pools/Water Sys

Env Hlth-
Food/Pools/Water Sys

Env Hlth-
Food/Pools/Water Sys

Env Hlth-
Food/Pools/Water Sys

$47,812

$32,692

$26,514

$21,798

$20,835

$12,097

$4,344

$2,946

$36,960

$16,042

$0

$1,336

$32,827

$0

$0

$0



