Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Envir HIth Spec III		San Mateo County	Env Hlth- Food/Pools/Water Sys	\$100,283	\$43,055
Envir Hlth Spec III		San Mateo County	Env Hlth- Food/Pools/Water Sys	\$97,588	\$48,249
Envir Hlth Spec III		San Mateo County	Env Hlth- Food/Pools/Water Sys	\$96,364	\$47,937
Envir Hlth Spec IV		San Mateo County	Env Hlth- Food/Pools/Water Sys	\$95,246	\$53,775
Envir Hlth Spec III		San Mateo County	Env Hlth- Food/Pools/Water Sys	\$91,297	\$34,882
Envir Hlth Spec IV	Election Volunteer Worker	San Mateo County	Env Hlth- Food/Pools/Water Sys	\$90,533	\$43,287
Envir Hlth Spec III		San Mateo County	Env Hlth- Food/Pools/Water Sys	\$90,524	\$36,572
Envir Hlth Spec III		San Mateo County	Env Hlth- Food/Pools/Water Sys	\$88,482	\$43,259
Envir Hlth Spec III		San Mateo County	Env Hlth- Food/Pools/Water Sys	\$86,684	\$43,094
Envir Hlth Spec II		San Mateo County	Env Hlth- Food/Pools/Water Sys	\$74,440	\$28,455
Envir Hlth Spec IV		San Mateo County	Env Hlth- Food/Pools/Water Sys	\$74,427	\$40,331
Envir Hlth Spec III		San Mateo County	Env Hlth- Food/Pools/Water Sys	\$73,025	\$25,983
Envir Hlth Program Supr-E		San Mateo County	Env Hlth- Food/Pools/Water Sys	\$72,977	\$33,792
Envir Hlth Spec III		San Mateo County	Env Hlth- Food/Pools/Water Sys	\$71,098	\$31,561
Envir Hlth Spec III		San Mateo County	Env Hlth- Food/Pools/Water Sys	\$64,643	\$43,547
Envir HIth Program Supr-E		San Mateo County	Env Hlth- Food/Pools/Water Sys	\$56,217	\$20,290
Envir Hlth Spec I		San Mateo County	Env Hlth- Food/Pools/Water Sys	\$54,103	\$14,636

Envir Hlth Technician II	San Mateo County	Env Hlth- Food/Pools/Water Sys	\$47,812	\$36,960
Envir Hlth Program Supr-E	San Mateo County	Env Hlth- Food/Pools/Water Sys	\$32,692	\$16,042
Envir HIth Spec III	San Mateo County	Env Hlth- Food/Pools/Water Sys	\$26,514	\$0
Envir HIth Spec I	San Mateo County	Env Hlth- Food/Pools/Water Sys	\$21,798	\$1,336
Fiscal Office Asst II	San Mateo County	Env Hlth- Food/Pools/Water Sys	\$20,835	\$32,827
Comcbl Disease Invest	San Mateo County	Env Hlth- Food/Pools/Water Sys	\$12,097	\$0
Office Assistant II	San Mateo County	Env Hlth- Food/Pools/Water Sys	\$4,344	\$0
Envir HIth Spec III	San Mateo County	Env Hlth- Food/Pools/Water Sys	\$2,946	\$0